A copy of the Articles can be located at the Company’s website www.quadrisefuels.com. Hard
copies of the Articles can be obtained from Quadrise’s company secretary by telephoning +44
(0)20 7031 7321.

4	 DIRECTORS’ INTERESTS

4.1	 As at 13 October 2016, being the last practicable date prior to the publication of this document, the
interests (all of which are beneficial unless stated otherwise) of the Directors and their immediate
families and of persons connected with them (within the meaning of Section 252 to 257 of the Act)
in the issued share capital of the Company and the existence of which is known to, or could with
reasonable due diligence be ascertained by, any Director as at the date of this document and as
they are expected to be upon completion of the Placing and Open Offer are as follows:

At the date of this
document At First Admission At Second Admission

Director

Number of
Existing
Ordinary

Shares

Percentage
of Existing

Ordinary
Shares

Number of
Ordinary

Shares
on First

Admission

Percentage
of issued
ordinary

share capital
on First

Admission

Number of
Ordinary

Shares on
Second

Admission1

Percentage
of Enlarged

Share
Capital1

Mike Kirk 0 0.00% 500,000 0.06% 500,000 0.06%

Hemant
Thanawala

27,710,553 3.42% 28,260,553 3.32% 28,260,553 3.28%

Jason Miles 2,880,633 0.36% 3,180,633 0.37% 3,180,633 0.37%

Ian Duckels 3,877,766 0.48% 4,127,766 0.48% 4,127,766 0.48%

Laurie Mutch 0 0.00% 150,000 0.02% 150,000 0.02%

Philip Snaith 0 0.00% 150,000 0.02% 150,000 0.02%

Dilip Shah 0 0.00% 100,000 0.01% 100,000 0.01%

1 Assuming full take-up under the Open Offer

4.2	� As at 13 October 2016 (being the latest practicable date prior to the publication of this document),
the Directors held the following options over Ordinary Shares:

36

Director Number of Options Exercisable up to
Exercise price per

new Ordinary Share

Mike Kirk 3,000,000 01 April 2024 12.5p

Hemant Thanawala 3,500,000 01 April 2022 35.16p

500,000 23 March 2024 12.13p

Jason Miles 5,000,000 01 April 2022 35.16p

1,500,000 22 March 2024 12.13p

Laurence Mutch 3,500,000 01 April 2022 35.16p

Ian Duckels 1,500,000 01 April 2022 35.16p

Dilip Shah 500,000 01 April 2022 35.16p